Pickens-Parent (secondary), Student (postsecondary) Consent Form

Signatures are not required here. Use the sign-off sheet in the Orientation Packet.

Media Release Student's Name (print) _____

First

Last

I hereby give permission for my child (secondary), me (postsecondary) to be photographed and I release the use of his/her (secondary), my (postsecondary) name, photograph and/or school work in the yearbook, mass media, school district publications, the Aurora Public School Internet Web Site and/or Aurora Public School Video and television programs about activities in APS.



I do not give permission.

This Media Release shall remain in effect during the entire time my child (secondary), I (postsecondary) attends Aurora Public Schools, unless it is revoked by me or another parent or legal guardian in writing.

___ Date: _____

Signature of Parent/Guardian (if secondary), Student (if postsecondary)

Field Trip Permission

Each year classes may participate in field trips and other educational activities that require the students to leave the building for several hours. When a field trip is scheduled, an official permission form will be sent home explaining where the class is going and the purpose, date and time of the trip.

I give my permission for my student (secondary) to participate in field trips taken during the year.

If a field trip is scheduled that I do not wish my child to attend, I will notify the school in writing.

I do not give permission.

This Field Trip Permission shall remain in effect during the entire time my child (secondary), I (postsecondary) attends Aurora Public Schools, unless it is revoked by me or another parent or legal guardian in writing.

_ Date: _____

Signature of Parent/Guardian (if secondary), Student (if postsecondary)

Grade Consent

In many cases, recent interpretation of federal law restricts a school from disclosing grade point averages of students without prior parental consent. This may be true even when grade point averages are disclosed for the purpose of recognizing positive academic student achievement (e.g. Honor Roll).

We are asking for your permission to share your student's (secondary), your grade point average. Please complete the following information and sign below:

I consent to the disclosure of my student's (secondary), my (postsecondary) grade point average for the purpose of recognizing positive academic achievement (e.g. Honor Roll).

I do not consent to the disclosure of my student's (secondary), my (post-secondary) grade point average for the purpose of recognizing positive academic achievement (e.g. Honor Roll).

This Grade Consent shall remain in effect during the entire time my child (secondary), I (postsecondary) attends Aurora Public Schools, unless it is revoked by me or another parent or legal guardian in writing.